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Daily
Every night
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Oxford Circus - Hackney - Leyton
Oxford Circus - Leyton - Woodford Wells
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Monday - Friday

Oxford Circus ©

Tottenham Court Road Station ©
Bloomsbury Square

Clerkenwell Green

Old Street Station © ==
Shoreditch Church

Cambridge Heath Station ==
Hackney Central Station ==
Clapton Kenninghall Road

Leyton Baker's Arms

0451
0455
0458
0502
0507
0509
0513
0519
0524
0532

0506
0510
0513
0517
0522
0524
0528
0534
0539
0547

0521
0525
0528
0532
0537
0539
0543
0549
0554
0602

0536
0540
0543
0547
0552
0554
0558
0604
0609
0617

0551
0555
0558
0602
0607
0609
0613
0619
0624
0632

0603
0608
0611
0615
0620
0622
0626
0632
0637
0647

Then
about

every
12

minutes

until

0657
0702
0705
0711
0717
0720
0725
0733
0741
0752

1938
1947
Then 1951
about 1958
every 2005
8 2008
minutes 2014
until 2021
2028
2037

Then
about
every
12
minutes
until

0036
0042
0045
0049
0054
0056
0101
0107
0112
0120

Saturday (also Good Friday)

Oxford Circus ©

Tottenham Court Road Station ©
Bloomsbury Square

Clerkenwell Green

Old Street Station © ==
Shoreditch Church

Cambridge Heath Station ==
Hackney Central Station ==
Clapton Kenninghall Road

Leyton Baker's Arms

0451
0455
0458
0502
0507
0509
0513
0519
0524
0532

0506
0510
0513
0517
0522
0524
0528
0534
0539
0547

Sunday and other Public Holidays

0521
0525
0528
0532
0537
0539
0543
0549
0554
0602

0536
0540
0543
0547
0552
0554
0558
0604
0609
0617

0551
0555
0558
0602
0607
0609
0613
0619
0624
0632

0606
0610
0613
0617
0622
0624
0628
0634
0639
0647

0621
0625
0628
0632
0637
0639
0643
0649
0654
0702

0636
0640
0643
0647
0652
0654
0658
0704
0710
0718

0651
0655
0658
0702
0707
0709
0713
0720
0726
0734

0703
0707
0710
0717
0722
0724
0728
0735
0741
0749

0916
0924
Then 0928
about 0935
every 0940
12 0943
mins 0947
until 0954
1001
1012

Then
about
every
8
minutes
until

1910
1918
1922
1928
1933
1936
1941
1947
1953
2002

Then
about
every
12
minutes
until

0036
0042
0045
0049
0054
0056
0101
0107
0112
0120

Oxford Circus ©

Tottenham Court Road Station ©
Bloomsbury Square

Clerkenwell Green

Old Street Station © ==
Shoreditch Church

Cambridge Heath Station ==
Hackney Central Station ==
Clapton Kenninghall Road

Leyton Baker's Arms

Route N55 - Every night

0451
0455
0458
0502
0507
0509
0513
0519
0524
0532

06 21 36
Then 10 25 40
every 13 28 43
15 minutes 17 32 47
at these 22 37 52
minutes 24 39 54
past each 28 43 58
hour 34 49 04

39 54 09

47 02 17

51
55
58
02
07
09
13
19
24
32

until

0806
0810
0813
0817
0822
0824
0828
0834
0839
0847

0821
0825
0828
0832
0837
0839
0843
0849
0854
0903

0036
0042
Then 0045
about 0049
every 0054
12 0056
minutes 0101
until 0107
0112
0120

Oxford Circus ©

Tottenham Court Road Station ©
Bloomsbury Square
Clerkenwell Green

Old Street Station © ==
Shoreditch Church

Cambridge Heath Station ==
Hackney Central Station ==
Clapton Kenninghall Road
Leyton Baker's Arms

Whipps Cross Roundabout
Leytonstone Green Man
Snaresbrook Hermon Hill

South Woodford George Lane ©
Woodford Wells Horse & Well

0104
0108
0111
0114
0118
0120
0123
0127
0132
0137
0141
0146
0150
0156
0202

0134
0138
0141
0144
0148
0150
0153
0157
0202
0207
0211
0216
0220
0226
0232

Then
every
30
minutes
at

these
minutes
past
the
hour

04
08
11
14

20
23
27
32
37
41
46
50
56
02

34
38
41
44

50
53
57
02
07
11
16
20
26
32

until

0404
0408
0411
0414
0418
0420
0423
0427
0432
0437
0441
0446
0450
0456
0502

0434
0438
0441
0444
04438
0450
0453
0457
0502
0507
0511
0516
0520
0526
0532

MAYOR
OF LONDON

24 hour London Travel Information

020 7222 1234

Textphone

020 7918 3015

Operated by Stagecoach

for London Buses

26.6.04 T56540



Leyton - Hackney - Oxford Circus
Woodford Wells - Leyton - Oxford Circus
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Monday - Friday

Leyton Baker's Arms 0403 0433 0503 0515 0527 0539 0615 1832 2340
Clapton Kenninghall Road 0410 0440 0510 0522 0534 0546 0625 1843 2348
Hackney Central Station == 0415 0445 0515 0527 0539 0551 Then 0631 Then 1851 Then 2354
Cambridge Heath Station == 0422 0452 0522 0534 0546 0558 about 0638 about 1859 about 0001
Shoreditch Church 0426 0456 0526 0538 0550 0602 every 0644 every 1906 every 0006
Old Street Station © == 0429 0459 0529 0541 0554 0607 10-12 0649 8 1911 12 0009
Clerkenwell Green 0433 0503 0530 0545 0558 0612 minutes 0654 minutes 1920 minutes 0014
Holborn Station © 0437 0507 0537 0549 0603 0618 until 0700 until 1929 until 0018
Tottenham Court Road Station © 0440 0510 0540 0552 0606 0621 0703 1932 0021
Oxford Circus © 0443 0513 0543 0555 0611 0626 0711 1941 0026
Saturday (also Good Friday)
Leyton Baker's Arms 0403 0433 0503 0518 0533 0548 0603 0825 1740 1901 2340
Clapton Kenninghall Road 0410 0440 0510 0525 0540 0555 0610 0833 1750 1911 2348
Hackney Central Station == 0415 0445 0515 0530 0545 0600 0615 Then 0839 Then 1756 Then 1917 Then 2354
Cambridge Heath Station == 0422 0452 0522 0537 0552 0607 0622 about 0846 about 1804 about 1924 about 0001
Shoreditch Church 0426 0456 0526 0541 0556 0611 0626 every 0850 every 1809 every 1929 every 0006
Old Street Station © == 0429 0459 0529 0544 0559 0614 0629 12 0853 8 1813 10 1932 12 0009
Clerkenwell Green 0433 0503 0530 0548 0603 0618 0633 minutes 0858 minutes 1820 mins 1937 minutes 0014
Holborn Station © 0437 0507 0537 0552 0607 0622 0637 until 0905 until 1826 until 1943 until 0018
Tottenham Court Road Station © 0440 0510 0540 0555 0610 0625 0640 0916 1829 1946 0021
Oxford Circus © 0443 0513 0543 0558 0613 0628 0643 0920 1835 1952 0026
Sunday and other Public Holidays
Leyton Baker's Arms 0403 0433 0503 0733 2340
Clapton Kenninghall Road 0410 0440 0510 0740 2348
Hackney Central Station == 0415 0445 0515 Then 0745 Then 2354
Cambridge Heath Station == 0422 0452 0522 every 0752 about 0001
Shoreditch Church 0426 0456 0526 15 0756 every 0006
Old Street Station © == 0429 0459 0529 minutes 0759 12 0009
Clerkenwell Green 0433 0503 0530 until 0803 minutes 0014
Holborn Station © 0437 0507 0537 0807 until 0018
Tottenham Court Road Station © 0440 0510 0540 0810 0021
Oxford Circus © 0443 0513 0543 0813 0026
Route N55 - Every night
Woodford Wells Horse & Well 2357 27 57 0327 0357 0427
South Woodford Cowslip Road © 0002 32 02 0332 0402 0432
Snaresbrook Hermon Hill 0007 Then 37 07 0337 0407 0437
Leytonstone Green Man 0011 every 41 11 0341 0411 0441
Whipps Cross Roundabout 0015 30 45 15 0345 0415 0445
Leyton Baker's Arms 0018 minutes 48 18 0343 0418 0448
Clapton Kenninghall Road 0023 at 53 23 0353 0425 0455
Hackney Central Station == 0028 these 58 28 until 0358 0430 0500
Cambridge Heath Station == 0033 minutes 03 33 0403 0437 0507
Shoreditch Church 0037 past 07 37 0407 0441 0511
Old Street Station © == 0040 the 10 40 0410 0444 0514
Clerkenwell Green 0044  hour 14 44 0414 0448 0518
Holborn Station © 0048 18 48 0418 0452 0522
Tottenham Court Road Station © 0051 21 51 0421 0455 0525
Oxford Circus © 0056 26 56 0426 0500 0530
26.6.04 T5654T
M AYOR 24 hour London Travel Information Textphone Operated by Stagecoach

OF LONDON 020 7222 1234 020 7918 3015  for London Buses



